
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

04764833 

Pulse Cleaning Services Ltd 

1 / Ate 
Mark Willis 

Prospect House 

11-13 Lonsdale Gardens 

Tunbridge Weiis 

Kent, TN4 1NU 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 29 April 2073 

Signed Date 29 April 2013 

Buchlers LLP 

Prospect House 

11-13 Lonsdale Gardens 

Tunbridge Wells 
Kent, TN1 1NU 

Ref PUL1/MW/NIC/EW 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Insolvenc, 

For Official Use 

Bact Ranm 

ET 
03/05/2013 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

ehan | 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Pulse Cleaning Services Ltd 

on the 29 April 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name LILHH RD) TRCKSEN 

Signed KE 
wa 

Dated ag” orl 20/3." 



Pulse Cleaning Services Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 29 April 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 
Leasehold Land & Property 74,027 00 60,000 00 

Barclays Bank Pic (69,607 00) 
Deficiency c/d (9,607 00) 

HP Asset (1) 13,785 00 11,000 00 
Carlyle Financial Services (14,840 00) 
Deficiency c/d (3,840 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets: 
Plant & Machinery 8,972 00 2,500 00 
Furniture & Equipment 1,500 00 

Stock 2,654 00 Uncertain 
Book Debts 23,070 00 Uncertain 

Estimated tota! assets available for preferential creditors 4,000 00 

My. 
Date EWA pit 20/3 

~~ 
Signature PPE 

C7 



Pulse Cleaning Services Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 April 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,000 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

4,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,000 00 

Unsecured non-preferential clams (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Deficiency b/d 13,447 00 
Trade & Expense Creditors 43,239 00 
HM Revenue & Customs-PAYE/NIC 4,705 00 

HM Revenue & Customs-VAT 43,898 00 
Pulse Cleaning Systems Ltd 32,262 00 
Finance Leases-Santander 22,437 00 

129,988 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003) (125,988 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (125,988 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 

1.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (125,989 00) 

a 

4 ~ 
Signature Me Date 2F Ayr 2073 
